KOHLER.

Features
® Coordinates with other products in the Draft Collection.

Draft™

6" Container
K-27365

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0  White
&l 7  Black Black™
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Draft™
KOHLER® 6" Cor:taainer

K-27365

2-1/8"
(54 mm)

5-15/16"

4-11/16" 151 mm)

(119 mm

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

Kahlor o, reserves the ghtto male reviions without nofie fo productspecifcaions. | SOt DI
ohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com. OF KOHLER®

10-3-2018 08:29



http://www.kohler.com

